
Cingoli MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 117 GANDINO G. - KTM 19:53.824
Tempo Gara

1 1:59.682 17:52:12.392

2 1:57.757 17:54:10.149

3 1:58.546 17:56:08.695

4 1:59.447 17:58:08.142

5 1:59.533 18:00:07.675

6 2:00.055 18:02:07.730

7 1:59.923 18:04:07.653

8 1:59.346 18:06:06.999

9 1:59.042 18:08:06.041

10 2:00.493 18:10:06.534

 Po. 2 - # 319 BLASI S. - Husqvarna + 04.274
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.857 17:52:23.567

2 1:58.956 17:54:22.523

3 1:59.187 17:56:21.710

4 2:05.220 17:58:26.930

5 1:58.199 18:00:25.129

6 1:58.978 18:02:24.107

7 1:55.344 18:04:19.451

8 1:56.501 18:06:15.952

9 1:57.074 18:08:13.026

10 1:57.782 18:10:10.808

 Po. 3 - # 826 CECCHINI M. - Husqvarna + 11.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.132 17:52:21.842

2 1:59.228 17:54:21.070

3 1:59.660 17:56:20.730

4 1:58.910 17:58:19.640

5 1:59.212 18:00:18.852

6 1:59.517 18:02:18.369

7 1:59.208 18:04:17.577

8 1:59.912 18:06:17.489

9 1:59.140 18:08:16.629

10 2:01.298 18:10:17.927

 Po. 4 - # 72 CINTI C. - KTM + 26.854
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.688 17:52:17.398

2 2:02.145 17:54:19.543

3 2:00.762 17:56:20.305

4 2:02.317 17:58:22.622

5 2:01.667 18:00:24.289

6 2:01.731 18:02:26.020

7 2:02.248 18:04:28.268

8 2:02.113 18:06:30.381

9 2:01.788 18:08:32.169

10 2:01.219 18:10:33.388

 Po. 5 - # 281 DI MARE N. - KTM + 30.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.039 17:52:32.779

2 2:00.138 17:54:32.917

3 2:01.790 17:56:34.707

4 1:59.662 17:58:34.369

5 2:00.016 18:00:34.385

6 2:00.905 18:02:35.290

7 2:00.568 18:04:35.858

8 2:00.542 18:06:36.400

9 2:01.161 18:08:37.561

10 1:59.650 18:10:37.211

 Po. 6 - # 244 MARZETTI F. - Honda + 43.925
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.662 17:52:24.908

2 2:01.332 17:54:26.240

3 2:00.322 17:56:26.562

4 2:03.744 17:58:30.306

5 2:02.508 18:00:32.814

6 2:02.309 18:02:35.123

7 2:04.178 18:04:39.301

8 2:03.186 18:06:42.487

9 2:04.326 18:08:46.813

10 2:03.646 18:10:50.459

 Po. 7 - # 47 VITA A. - Husqvarna + 46.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.027 17:52:21.737

2 2:01.959 17:54:23.696

3 2:01.321 17:56:25.017

4 2:04.289 17:58:29.306

5 2:04.771 18:00:34.077

6 2:04.003 18:02:38.080

7 2:04.902 18:04:42.982

8 2:02.722 18:06:45.704

9 2:03.778 18:08:49.482

10 2:03.989 18:10:53.471

 Po. 8 - # 960 RINALDONI M. - Yamaha + 47.231
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.945 17:52:16.919

2 2:02.596 17:54:19.515

3 2:04.839 17:56:24.354

4 2:04.634 17:58:28.988

5 2:03.278 18:00:32.266

6 2:05.249 18:02:37.515

7 2:04.298 18:04:41.813

8 2:03.589 18:06:45.402

9 2:03.683 18:08:49.085

10 2:04.680 18:10:53.765

 Po. 9 - # 811 LEONORI J. - Honda + 47.815
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.644 17:52:20.928

2 2:01.346 17:54:22.274

3 2:03.058 17:56:25.332

4 2:04.400 17:58:29.732

5 2:04.860 18:00:34.592

6 2:03.892 18:02:38.484

7 2:04.630 18:04:43.114

8 2:04.675 18:06:47.789

9 2:03.191 18:08:50.980

10 2:03.369 18:10:54.349

 Po. 10 - # 13 PIVA L. - Husqvarna + 48.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.206 17:52:26.916

2 2:03.689 17:54:30.605

3 2:05.312 17:56:35.917

4 2:04.938 17:58:40.855

5 2:02.200 18:00:43.055

6 2:01.791 18:02:44.846

7 2:05.022 18:04:49.868

8 2:02.348 18:06:52.216

9 2:00.466 18:08:52.682

10 2:01.877 18:10:54.559

Fastest lap: 1:55.344 
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Cingoli MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 975 FINISTAURI C. - Yamaha + 50.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.545 17:52:24.255

2 2:05.038 17:54:29.293

3 2:03.044 17:56:32.337

4 2:01.697 17:58:34.034

5 2:03.034 18:00:37.068

6 2:04.666 18:02:41.734

7 2:03.224 18:04:44.958

8 2:04.262 18:06:49.220

9 2:02.972 18:08:52.192

10 2:04.673 18:10:56.865

 Po. 12 - # 133 SCHIPPA D. - KTM + 1:00.782
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.652 17:52:25.362

2 2:04.302 17:54:29.664

3 2:05.621 17:56:35.285

4 2:06.266 17:58:41.551

5 2:03.339 18:00:44.890

6 2:04.268 18:02:49.158

7 2:03.784 18:04:52.942

8 2:04.644 18:06:57.586

9 2:05.777 18:09:03.363

10 2:03.953 18:11:07.316

 Po. 13 - # 33 SILENZI M. - Yamaha + 1:03.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.643 17:52:26.353

2 2:05.690 17:54:32.043

3 2:05.065 17:56:37.108

4 2:05.052 17:58:42.160

5 2:04.056 18:00:46.216

6 2:03.596 18:02:49.812

7 2:04.267 18:04:54.079

8 2:04.685 18:06:58.764

9 2:05.138 18:09:03.902

10 2:05.643 18:11:09.545

 Po. 14 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha + 1:06.892
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.971 17:52:33.414

2 2:05.652 17:54:39.066

3 2:04.520 17:56:43.586

4 2:05.064 17:58:48.650

5 2:03.240 18:00:51.890

6 2:05.312 18:02:57.202

7 2:02.928 18:05:00.130

8 2:04.570 18:07:04.700

9 2:04.675 18:09:09.375

10 2:04.051 18:11:13.426

 Po. 15 - # 444 SCARPONI R. - Yamaha + 1:09.212
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.275 17:52:27.985

2 2:04.569 17:54:32.554

3 2:06.454 17:56:39.008

4 2:06.605 17:58:45.613

5 2:05.302 18:00:50.915

6 2:05.927 18:02:56.842

7 2:04.637 18:05:01.479

8 2:04.547 18:07:06.026

9 2:04.895 18:09:10.921

10 2:04.825 18:11:15.746

 Po. 16 - # 2 CALISE A. - Yamaha + 1:21.555
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.239 17:52:23.129

2 2:05.506 17:54:28.635

3 2:05.747 17:56:34.382

4 2:06.104 17:58:40.486

5 2:06.646 18:00:47.132

6 2:06.723 18:02:53.855

7 2:05.998 18:04:59.853

8 2:09.156 18:07:09.009

9 2:07.940 18:09:16.949

10 2:11.140 18:11:28.089

 Po. 17 - # 10 VENANZI S. - Honda + 1:30.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.399 17:52:35.780

2 2:06.790 17:54:42.570

3 2:03.347 17:56:45.917

4 2:03.465 17:58:49.382

5 2:08.689 18:00:58.071

6 2:07.916 18:03:05.987

7 2:06.100 18:05:12.087

8 2:09.153 18:07:21.240

9 2:06.613 18:09:27.853

10 2:09.217 18:11:37.070

 Po. 18 - # 722 MASCIONI L. - Husqvarna + 1:35.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.961 17:52:29.677

2 2:05.272 17:54:34.949

3 2:05.546 17:56:40.495

4 2:06.499 17:58:46.994

5 2:08.039 18:00:55.033

6 2:07.698 18:03:02.731

7 2:08.621 18:05:11.352

8 2:09.040 18:07:20.392

9 2:09.845 18:09:30.237

10 2:11.516 18:11:41.753

 Po. 19 - # 111 COLLINO D. - Husqvarna + 1:35.315
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.000 17:52:32.445

2 2:09.119 17:54:41.564

3 2:07.692 17:56:49.256

4 2:07.592 17:58:56.848

5 2:07.296 18:01:04.144

6 2:07.993 18:03:12.137

7 2:08.221 18:05:20.358

8 2:07.735 18:07:28.093

9 2:07.783 18:09:35.876

10 2:05.973 18:11:41.849

 Po. 20 - # 246 INDUTI A. - KTM + 1:36.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.794 17:52:34.322

2 2:07.897 17:54:42.219

3 2:09.333 17:56:51.552

4 2:06.978 17:58:58.530

5 2:07.306 18:01:05.836

6 2:07.894 18:03:13.730

7 2:07.290 18:05:21.020

8 2:08.256 18:07:29.276

9 2:07.030 18:09:36.306

10 2:06.377 18:11:42.683

Fastest lap: 1:55.344 
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Cingoli MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 21 - # 21 PROFIDIA M. - Yamaha + 1:41.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.385 17:52:31.095

2 2:05.929 17:54:37.024

3 2:05.620 17:56:42.644

4 2:08.947 17:58:51.591

5 2:13.674 18:01:05.265

6 2:10.228 18:03:15.493

7 2:09.794 18:05:25.287

8 2:06.547 18:07:31.834

9 2:07.029 18:09:38.863

10 2:09.248 18:11:48.111

 Po. 22 - # 224 FOLTRANI L. - Honda + 1:47.350
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.588 17:52:35.298

2 2:08.641 17:54:43.939

3 2:09.304 17:56:53.243

4 2:07.977 17:59:01.220

5 2:09.216 18:01:10.436

6 2:08.993 18:03:19.429

7 2:07.378 18:05:26.807

8 2:07.803 18:07:34.610

9 2:08.601 18:09:43.211

10 2:10.673 18:11:53.884

 Po. 23 - # 519 BRUSCHI V. - KTM + 1:49.096
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.320 17:52:37.100

2 2:08.754 17:54:45.854

3 2:09.239 17:56:55.093

4 2:09.458 17:59:04.551

5 2:08.682 18:01:13.233

6 2:08.970 18:03:22.203

7 2:08.910 18:05:31.113

8 2:09.122 18:07:40.235

9 2:08.807 18:09:49.042

10 2:06.588 18:11:55.630

 Po. 24 - # 91 CHIUCCHIU C. - Kawasaki + 1:52.728
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.676 17:52:30.699

2 2:10.136 17:54:40.835

3 2:09.492 17:56:50.327

4 2:07.518 17:58:57.845

5 2:09.467 18:01:07.312

6 2:09.949 18:03:17.261

7 2:08.550 18:05:25.811

8 2:09.294 18:07:35.105

9 2:11.168 18:09:46.273

10 2:12.989 18:11:59.262

 Po. 25 - # 213 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.483 17:52:36.935

2 2:14.401 17:54:51.336

3 2:15.267 17:57:06.603

4 2:16.270 17:59:22.873

5 2:16.433 18:01:39.306

6 2:15.261 18:03:54.567

7 2:16.375 18:06:10.942

8 2:19.383 18:08:30.325

9 2:18.300 18:10:48.625

 Po. 26 - # 489 CHIACCHIERA M. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.725 17:52:38.651

2 2:14.416 17:54:53.067

3 2:16.714 17:57:09.781

4 2:16.662 17:59:26.443

5 2:18.414 18:01:44.857

6 2:18.778 18:04:03.635

7 2:24.238 18:06:27.873

8 2:34.210 18:09:02.083

9 2:25.593 18:11:27.676

 Po. 27 - # 881 D`ANGELO M. - KTM + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.398 17:52:31.708

2 2:11.412 17:54:43.120

3 2:07.721 17:56:50.841

4 2:53.550 17:59:44.391

5 7:59.574 18:07:43.965

6 2:11.727 18:09:55.692

7 2:15.959 18:12:11.651

Fastest lap: 1:55.344 
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